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SKU: 120PSB-

LMP T-2 INC
Telephone Slide
Base

Category: Telephone Slide
(https://www.vcclite.com/product-
category/lamps/telephone-slide/)

Product Description
T-2 Telephone Slide Base
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Stock Availability
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Additional Information

Voltage 120 Volts (https://www.vcclite.com/voltage/120-volts/)

Lamp Life 5,000 hours (https://www.vcclite.com/lamp-life/5000-hours/)

Lamp Type Incandescent (https://www.vcclite.com/lamp-type/incandescent/)

RoHS Yes (https://www.vcclite.com/rohs/yes/)

REACH Compliant Yes (https://www.vcclite.com/reach-compliant/yes/)

Conflict Mineral
Free

Yes (https://www.vcclite.com/conflict-mineral-free/yes/)

Rated Current 25mA (https://www.vcclite.com/rated-current/25ma/)

Lamp Base Type Telephone Slide (https://www.vcclite.com/lamp-base-type/telephone-slide/)

Lamp Size T-2 (https://www.vcclite.com/lamp-size/t-2/)

Lamp Color Clear (https://www.vcclite.com/lamp-color/clear/)

VCC (https://www.vcclite.com/)  CONTACT (https://www.vcclite.com/contact/)  
CAREERS (https://www.vcclite.com/careers/)  

WARRANTY POLICY (https://www.vcclite.com/warranty-policy/)  
TERMS & CONDITIONS (https://www.vcclite.com/terms-conditions-sales/)  

PRIVACY & SECURITY STATEMENT (https://www.vcclite.com/vcc-privacy-and-security-statement/)
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